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4 CITY CENTER
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FAFTDFDDFTTTTATFFTTTDFAAFAAAATAFFTFADTDTATDATDTAFADFTFDTFFAFFTATT

EXCEPTIONAL CHECKING ACCOUNT Account: 8200039220

Last Statement Previous Balance Total Credits Total Debits This Statement Current Balance

06/30/20 $2,916.28 $9,985.00 (18) $7,394.76 (10) 07/31/20 $5,506.52 

MINIMUM BALANCE $191.28 
AVG AVAILABLE BALANCE $3,118.23 

Total Credits $9,985.00 
Total Debits $7,394.76 

TRANSACTIONS
Date Description Credits Debits Balance
06/30 BALANCE LAST STATEMENT ........................................... $2,916.28 
07/01 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $275.00 $3,191.28 
07/01 MSB ONLINE TRANSFER TO BUSINESS NIB ****22770 $2,700.00 $491.28 
07/02 MSB ONLINE TRANSFER TO BUSINESS NIB ****22770 $300.00 $191.28 
07/03 INTUIT PYMT SOLN DEPOSIT 524771992022162 $275.00 $466.28 
07/13 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $3,000.00 $3,466.28 
07/13 INTUIT PYMT SOLN DEPOSIT 524771992022162 $275.00 $3,741.28 
07/14 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $275.00 $4,016.28 
07/16 CMP CMP PMT 29320461071520 $52.83 $3,963.45 
07/16 CMP CMP PMT 29320520071520 $182.65 $3,780.80 
07/16 CMP CMP PMT 29320523071520 $187.16 $3,593.64 
07/20 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $550.00 $4,143.64 
07/21 INTUIT PYMT SOLN DEPOSIT 524771992022162 $275.00 $4,418.64 
07/21 INTUIT PYMT SOLN TRAN FEE 524771992022162 $8.23 $4,410.41 
07/22 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $1,890.00 $6,300.41 
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NIBOBAN CONDO ASSOCIATION
4 CITY CENTER
PORTLAND ME 04101-6427

TRANSACTIONS  (Continued)
Date Description Credits Debits Balance
07/28 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $275.00 $6,575.41 
07/28 CHECK # 995005 $2,660.00 $3,915.41 
07/29 HARLAND CLARKE CHK ORDER 1PQV16270300200 $28.89 $3,886.52 
07/30 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $275.00 $4,161.52 
07/30 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $275.00 $4,436.52 
07/30 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $275.00 $4,711.52 
07/30 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $275.00 $4,986.52 
07/30 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $275.00 $5,261.52 
07/30 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $275.00 $5,536.52 
07/30 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $275.00 $5,811.52 
07/30 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $420.00 $6,231.52 
07/30 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $550.00 $6,781.52 
07/30 MISCELLANEOUS DEBIT $1,200.00 $5,581.52 
07/30 MSB ONLINE TRANSFER TO BUSINESS NIB ****22770 $75.00 $5,506.52 
07/31 BALANCE THIS STATEMENT ........................................... $5,506.52 

CHECKS

Date Check No Amount Date Check No Amount Date Check No Amount
07/28 995005  $2,660.00

* Indicates a Gap in Check Number Sequence




